










1



2



3



4



5



Karellia Village

Boston Village

Malibu Village

Carillo Village

Amarillo Village

Latigo Village

Nara Village
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Karellia Village

Samara Village

Boston Village



Karellia Village

Nara Village

Jalan Tembus 
Boulevard Raya 
Gading Serpong!



Karellia Village

Samara Village

Boston Village











Pedestrian Walk




















